ELSPRO LED Street / Path /
Square Lighting SCOOPLINE
18.12
	 – Subject to changes, E&OE –
04
.1
7
SCOOPLINE

18.13
ELSPRO Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG	 	+ 49 (0) 21 03 / 97 10 - 10	 E-Mail: info@elspro.de
Kleinhülsen 47  D-40721 Hilden, Germany	 	 + 49 (0) 21 03 / 97 10 - 80	 http://www.elspro.de
K2
LIGHTING DATA: DIMENSIONS:
ELSPRO ...
SPECIAL FEATURES:
●● jklö �� jfj
VERSIONS:
Voltage Output Supply cable with plug Order No.
24 V
42 V
230 V
– Other cable lengths and versions on request / subject to changes, E&OE –– Other versions on request / subject to changes, E&OE –
ACCESSORIES: Order No.:
•	 Retaining bracket for DISCLED DALI 200W DA-HB200
•	 Safety wire for DISCLED DALI all models DA-SEIL
SPARE PARTS:
•	 Lens optics 60° DA-LI60
•	 Lens optics 90° DA-LI90
•	 Lens optics (glass panel) 120° DA-LI120
•	 Seal for the lens 60° or 90° DA-DLI60-90
•	 Seal for the lens 120° DA-DLI120
04
.1
7
– Other versions on request / subject to changes, E&OE –